
95th Orientation Programme  

6th April – 1st May, 2015 

 
Course Coordinator: Dr. Rakesh Batabyal, 

                  Associate Professor, Academic Staff College, JNU 

            E-Mail: batabyal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

List of Resource Persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. VikramSoni 

DGL Programmer 

“Science in Public 

Policy” 

DGL Programmer, Jamia Millia Islamia, New 

Delhi 

Email : vsoni.physics@gmail.com 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Director 

 Communication and information services, 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms Ritu Nidhi Jha 

Webmaster 

“Web Page” Communication and information services, 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email :ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sumen 

Chattopadhyay 

“Economics of 

Education” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

SSS-II, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : saumen@mailjnu.ac.in 

Dr. A. K. Ray 

Former Programm 

“Relevance of 

Democracy in Today’s 

World” 

B-3/45, jangpur, New Delhi 

Email : aswinkantray@hotmail.com 

Prof. S. P. Ganguly 

Professer (rtd) 

School of  Languages 

“Literature & Society” C.R. Park, K-2077, New Delhi 

Email 

 

Prof. Deepak Kumar “Colloquium : Science 

& Society-I 

“Colloquium : Science 

& Society-II” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

SSS-II, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : deepakjnu2008@gmail.com 

Dr. K. Suresh Kumar 

Scientist 

“Intellectual Property 

Rights” 

TIFAC, Dept. of Science & Technology 

(Govt), Visvakarma Bhawan, Shaheed Jeet 

Singh Marg 

New Delhi  

Email sureshkk@tifac.org.in 

Prof. V. Subramanian Issues in 

Environmental Issues” 

218, MunrikaVihar, New Delhi 

Email : subra42@gmail.com 

Prof. Niranjan 

Chakraborty 

“Doing Biotechnology 

I” 

& 

National Institute of Plant Genome Research, 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 

Email :nchakraborty@enipgr.ac.in 

mailto:batabyal@mail.jnu.ac.in


“Doing Biotechnology 

II” 

 

Dr. Sushil Jha “Introduction to 

Neuroscience-I” 

“Introduction to 

Neuroscience-II” 

 

School of Life Sciences, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. R. P. Singh Theme: Theorizing 

Ethics in the context of 

Multiculturalism 

&Globalization” 

“Ethical Diversity in 

Multiculturalism” 

Centre for Philosophy, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : rpsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. P. Billimale 

Director 

 

“Multiple Texts, 

Multiple Voice –I”’ 

“Multiple Texts, 

Multiple Voices –II” 

 

 

American Institute of India Studies 

Sector -32, Gurgaon, Haryana 

Email:pbilimale@gmail.com 

Prof. Nalini Juneja “Rights of Education” National University of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, 

New Delhi 110016 

Emailnalinijuneja@gmail.com 

99710143833 

Dr. Sakarama Somayaji Displacement and 

Rehabilitation: Issues 

and Perspectives 

& 

Land Acquisition Act 

& Implications 

C-58, Parvana Apartment 

MayurVihar-I, Delhi 110091 

Email:s.ss.somayaji@icsm.inomayaji@icsm.in 

Dr. B. Sengupta Environmental Issues: 

Problems & 

Mitigation” 

Dr. B. Sengupta 

Former Chairman 

Central Pollution Control Board 

Parivesh Bhawan, CBD-cum-Office Complex,  

East Arjun Nagar, New Delhi,  110032 

Email : bsg161@gmail.com 

Prof. Vinay Srivastava “Research 

Mythologies” 

Dept. of Anthropology, University of Delhi, 

Delhi 

Email :vks1@ymail.com 

Prof. Chintamani 

Mahapatra 

 Centre for Canadian, US & Latin American 

Studies, SIS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : chintamani@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Sabaree Mitra “India China : Centre for Chinese & South East Asian 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Civilization 

Discourses” 

Studies, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New 

Delhi - 110067 

Email :sabareem@gmail.com 

 

9810164295 

Prof. Prem Shankar Jha “Indian Politics 

Today” 

61, Golf Lines,New Delhi 110003 

Email prem.jha262@gmail.com> 

Prof. Salil Misha “Teaching Social 

Sciences” 

Ambedkar University, Dwarka 

Email salil@aud.ac.in 

 

 

 

Prof.  Girijesh Pant 

 

“Contemporary 

Security scenario” 

 

Centre for West Asian Studies,SIS, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email: gpant2009@gmail.com 

Prof. Amit Dinda “Medical Education” 

 

Dept. of Pathology 

All India Institute of Medical Science (AIMS) 

Aurbindo Marg 

NewDelhi 110029 

Email : amita.sonker@yahoo.in 

Prof. K. Srinivas  Professor ICT 

National University of Educational Planning 

and Administration (NUEPA) 

NCERT Campus, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi, 

Delhi 110016 

Email drksvasu@gmail.com 

Prof. V. Subramaniam  218, MunirkaVihar, New Delhi 

Email : subra42@ 

Ms. Rushda Siddiqui Evaluation 727, krishiApartments,D,  Block, 

VikasPuri,New Delhi 110018 

rsiddiqs@gmail.com 

Prof. E. Haq Evaluation Kirti Apartment#( 305),MayurVihar, Ext. 

Phase I,Delhi 

Email ehusan@jmi.ac.in 

Prof. C.P Bhambhri Valedictory Lecture  

 


